 MASS SCHEDULES
        A CATHOLIC COMMUNITY OF BELIEVERS WHERE THERE’S ALWAYS A PLACE FOR YOU
Weekend Masses
Saturday - St. Joseph Church
4:00pm Mass
Reconciliation: 3:30pm
Sunday - St. Anthony Church
10:30am Mass

sandwiches. You don't
have to enter the craft
show to order
sandwiches; a drive thru
will be set up. Pull in and
grab lunch!
 11
A-Men’s Club of All Saints Parish
         Monthly meeting Tuesday, November 21
                 Come and join us at 6:00pm !
                           St. Anthony Campus
Questions? Contact
Roger Rogge  (812)430-4550
       All Saints Parish Women in Ministry Meeting
                        November 27, at 6:00pm.
Our mission is to encourage and unite the
women of All Saints Parish to join in prayer,
service and fellowship to build a closer
relationship with Christ.
For questions call Janie Allen (812)499-7338
Ple�e Supp�t Our Advert�e�!
   For ad info. call 1-800-950-9952 • www.4lpi.com  All Saints Parish, Evansville, IN B 4C 01-2047
Mike Hobbs, Parishioner    C: 812-449-5938
5975-B N. Fares Ave. • Evansville
FIRE SPRINKLERS
SERVICE MAINTENANCE
DESIGN • FABRICATION
INSTALLATION • INSPECTION
NORTH CHAPEL  CENTRAL CHAPEL
 6300 First Ave.  626 First Ave.
EAST CHAPEL
800 S. Hebron Ave.
Jerry Ziemer • Daniel Ziemer | www.ZiemerFuneralHome.com
(812) 477-1515
Riverwalk Communities
Assisted Living & Adult Day Center
Medicaid certified and approved
Call us today 812-425-1041
401 S.E. Sixth Street | Evansville, IN 47713
  For ad info. call 1-800-950-9952 • www.4lpi.com  All Saints Parish, Evansville, IN A 4C 01-2047
812-424-9274
Miller & Miller Colonial Chapel
Parish Member
100 East Columbia Street
Pierre Funeral Home
& Crematory
Family owned & operated since 1952
2601 W. Franklin St.
(812) 423-6471
Pierrefuneralhome.com
MASTER TIRE MASTER TIRE
& ACCESSORIES, INC.& ACCESSORIES, INC.
ALL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES
Brakes • Tires • Wheel Alignment • Air Conditioning
812-428-4575
905 W. Columbia St., Evansville, IN
uebelhor.com
 Jasper  Vincennes
 800-937-8721  800-264-0046
Residential • Commercial
201  W. Franklin St., Evansville, IN 47710
CALL US 812-428-2665
Take Control of Your Finances and Your Life
For A Complimentary, Customized, Financial
Needs Analysis Call Today!
Jerome Echele, Parishioner
2680 E. Main St., Plainfield • www.primerica.com
317-837-1770        (cell) 812-454-4138
We Make Your Life Easier!